Hatchet Hoops

81 East Mohawk Drive
Tomahawk, W1 54487
Website: www.hatchethoops.com
Email: hatchet.hoops@yahoo.com

5th & 6" Grade Boys Basketball — Practice Schedule

Tuesday, November 27
Saturday, December 1
Thursday, December 6
Saturday, December 8
Thursday, December 13
Saturday, December 15

Possible Christmas Break 12/26, 12/27 or 12/28

Wednesday, January 2
Saturday, January 5
Tuesday, January 8
Saturday, January 12
Tuesday, January 15
Saturday, January 19
Wednesday, January 23
Saturday, January 26
Wednesday, January 30
Saturday, February 2
Monday, February 4
Thursday, February 7
Saturday, February 9
Monday, February 11

340-500 pm
800-900 am
600-730 pm
1030-Noon
600-730 pm
1030-Noon

600-730 pm
1030-Noon
600-730 pm
800-900 am
600-730 pm
1030-Noon
600-730 pm
1030-Noon
600-730 pm
1030-Noon
340-500 pm
600-730 pm
6" Grade

600-730 pm

High School Gym
Multi Purpose Room
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym

High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym
Multi Purpose Room
High School Gym
High School Gym
Multi Purpose Room
High School Gym
Multi Purpose Room
High School Gym
Fieldhouse
Fieldhouse
Tomahawk Tournament
High School Gym



Wednesday, February 13
Saturday, February 16
Monday, February 18
Thursday, February 21
Saturday, February 23
Tuesday, February 26
Saturday, March 2

600-730 pm
1030-Noon

600-730 pm
600-730 pm
1030-Noon

500-630 pm
5"/6" Grade

Multi Purpose Room
High School Gym
Fieldhouse

High School Gym
High School Gym
High School Gym

Tomahawk Tournament



